
40e Klompen-OL - Omlopen
Oostelbeersche heide 6.11.2022

KOVZ

Greet OEYEN
Be Arrows
Omloop : D:10
Afstand : 5900m

--/6 niet geklasseerd

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Lotte TIESTERS 1:13:19
2. Maya RENARD 1:16:12
3. Ems DE SMUL 1:16:44

1. 182 00:05:44 785m 7'18"/km
2. 185 00:01:47 00:07:31 157m 11'22"/km
3. 166 00:10:04 00:17:35
4. 171 00:28:40 00:46:15
5. 172 00:01:50 00:48:05 195m 9'24"/km
6. 173 00:05:50 00:53:55 430m 13'34"/km
7. 88 01:11:23 02:05:18
8. 160 00:00:00 02:05:18 278m 0'00"/km
9. 161 00:03:06 02:08:24 385m 8'03"/km

10. 92 01:03:59 03:12:23 438m 146'05"/km
11. 999 00:00:00 03:12:23 128m 0'00"/km
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